SOUTH AFRIGA

Detailed DC 40% Ballot Results Report

Electoral Event:
Province:
Municipality:
Ballot Type:

Printed on: 2017/02/21 16:22:40

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016
Western Cape
DC4 - Eden

DC 40%

Party Name

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEMOCRATIC NEW CIVIC
ASSOCIATION

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

ACDP

AIC

ANC

CD

COPE

DA

DNCA

EFF

WCO041 - Kannaland

Total
Valid Votes
27

121

2,050

2,815

109

% Total
Valid Votes

0.27 %

1.19%

20.22 %

0.09 %

0.08 %

27.76 %

0.07 %

1.07 %

WCO042 - Hessequa

Total
Valid Votes
94

707
9,224
18

34

9,634

112

% Total Total
Valid Votes Valid Vot

0.44 %

3.29 %

42.98 %

0.08 %

0.16 %

44.89 %

0.04 %

0.52 %

WCO043 - Mossel Bay

es
761
553
9,379
33
44
22,803
46

472

% Total
Valid Votes

2.04%

1.48%

25.14 %

0.09 %

0.12 %

61.13 %

0.12 %

1.27 %

WCO044 - George

Total
Valid Votes
797

850
17,492
191
110
33,440
172

1,468

% Total
Valid Votes

1.33%

1.42 %

29.18 %

0.32 %

0.18 %

55.79 %

0.29 %

2.45%
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Party Name WCO041 - Kannaland WCO042 - Hessequa WCO043 - Mossel Bay
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes
GEORGE INDEPENDENT
RATEPAYERS EORUM G.I.LR.F 5 0.05 % 4 0.02 % 7 0.02 %
INDEPENDENT CIVIC
ORGANISATION OF SOUTH ICOSA 4,902 48.34 % 540 2.52 % 1,816 4.87 %
AFRICA
KNYSNA UNITY CONGRESS K.U.C 14 0.14 % 4 0.02 % 16 0.04 %
PLAASLIKE BESORGDE
INWONERS PBI 6 0.06 % 39 0.18 % 55 0.15 %
SOUTH AFRICA CIVICS SAC 0 0.00 % 18 0.08 % 22 0.06 %
SOUTH AFRICAN RELIGIOUS
CIVIC ORGANISATION SARCO 7 0.07 % 8 0.04 % 15 0.04 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS VF PLUS 60 0.59 % 1,018 4.74 % 1,279 3.43 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 %

Spoilt Votes

WC044 - George

Total
Valid Votes
90

1,479

11
2,010
696

187

Party Name WCO045 - Oudtshoorn WCO047 - Bitou WCO048 - Knysha
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes Valid Votes

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN

DEMOCRATIC PARTY ACDP 162 0.58 % 213 1.14 % 385 1.58 %
AFRICAN INDEPENDENT

CONGRESS AIC 515 1.84 % 353 1.90 % 281 1.15%
AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS ANC 7,307 26.06 % 8,006 43.02 % 8,297 34.09 %

% Total
Valid Votes

0.15 %

2.47 %

0.02 %

3.35%

1.16 %

0.31 %

1.58 %

100.00 %
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Party Name

CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEMOCRATIC NEW CIVIC
ASSOCIATION

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

GEORGE INDEPENDENT
RATEPAYERS FORUM

INDEPENDENT CIVIC
ORGANISATION OF SOUTH
AFRICA

KNYSNA UNITY CONGRESS

PLAASLIKE BESORGDE
INWONERS

SOUTH AFRICA CIVICS

SOUTH AFRICAN RELIGIOUS
CIVIC ORGANISATION

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS

Total Valid Votes

Spoilt Votes

CD

COPE

DA

DNCA

EFF

G.I.LR.F

ICOSA

K.U.C

PBI

SAC

SARCO

VF PLUS

WCO045 - Oudtshoorn

Total
Valid Votes
36

168

15,875

62

460

12

1,729

16

424

87

756

% Total Total
Valid Votes Valid Vote

0.13 %

0.60 %

56.61 %

0.22 %

1.64 %

0.04 %

6.17 %

0.06 %

151 %

0.31 %

2.70 %

1.54%

100.00 %

WCO047 - Bitou

S
13
104
9,200
14

571
17

24
20

12

% Total
Valid Votes

0.07 %

0.56 %

49.44 %

0.08 %

3.07 %

0.02 %

0.09 %

0.05 %

0.13 %

0.11 %

0.06 %

0.26 %

100.00 %

WCO048 - Knysna

Total
Valid Votes
14

1,336

12,475

69

412

42

308

455

34

15

33

% Total
Valid Votes

0.06 %

5.49 %

51.26 %

0.28 %

1.69 %

0.17 %

1.27 %

1.87%

0.14 %

0.06 %

0.14 %

0.74 %

100.00 %
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SOUTH AFRIGA

Detailed DC 40% Ballot Results Report

Printed on: 2017/02/21 16:22:40

Electoral Event: LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Province: Western Cape
Municipality: DC4 - Eden
Ballot Type: DC 40%

Report Summary

Party Name

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEMOCRATIC NEW CIVIC
ASSOCIATION

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

Total

ACDP

AIC

ANC

CD

COPE

DA

DNCA

EFF

2,439

3,380

61,755

314

1,804

106,242

378

3,604

% Total
Valid Votes

1.22 %

1.69 %

30.90 %

0.16 %

0.90 %

53.17 %

0.19 %

1.80 %
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Report Summary

Total % Total
Party Name Valid Votes | Valid Votes

GEORGE INDEPENDENT

RATEPAYERS FORUM GIRF 163 0.08 %
ggg;ﬁg%%%\g%oum AFRICA  ICOSA b i R
KNYSNA UNITY CONGRESS K.U.C 525 0.26 %
PLAASLIKE BESORGDE INWONERS ~ PBI 2,592 1.30 %
SOUTH AFRICA CIVICS SAC 858 0.43 %
SOUTH AFRICAN RELIGIOUS CIVIC g Lo1s 051 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS VF PLUS 3,965 1.98 %

Total Valid Votes 199,828 100.00 %

Spoilt Votes 3,819
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